YEAR 8/9 GIRLS
1 Eve

Lauren

Chelsey

Betsy

Lauren

Rachel

Taygen

Mira

Rosie

10 lzzy

11 Olivia

12 L

13 Hannah

14 H

15 B

16 Georgie

17 Lilly

18 ????

19 R

20 M

21 E
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YEAR 7 BOYS

1 Jack

2 Finley
Daniel
Matthew
Thomas
James
Harry
Jordan
Jamie
10 Ellis
11 Callum
12 Owen
13 Nathan
14 James
15 William
16 Sam
17 Joe
18 Daniel
19 Joshua
20 Alex
21 Elijah
22 George
23 Eammon
24 Hugh
25 Liam
26 Liam
27 Ben
28 Ewan

O 00N UL bW

Clawley
Gregory
Marsden
Johnson
Swindell ??
West

Pike
Hassain
Teague
McDonald
Taylor
Sherratt
Green
Wilkes
Wooliscroft
Belt
Kinsella
77

Hall

Daud
Scotchford

Finney
Ballentyne
Barnes
Earnshaw
Hewson

Riley

Bond

Ash

Harley
Friberg ??
McDermot ??
Hair ??
Geston
Wood
Fletcher
Bateman
Byrne
Gilligan
Worrall
Cooper
Finney
McCarthy
Clowes
Phillips-Bland
Shaw

Thripp

Wall
Brunton-Douglas

STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY YEAR 7/8/9 TRIALS

ROWLEY PARK STAFFORD Nov 8th 2014

QEMS
ST.JOHN FISHER

ERASMUS DARWIN

K E Lichfield
RAWLETT

ERASMUS DARWIN

WESTON ROAD
K E Lichfield
ST.JOHN FISHER
ST.JOHN FISHER
RAWLETT

ST EDWARDS
CODSALL MIDDLE
ST EDWARDS
ST EDWARDS
RAWLETT
RAWLETT
RAWLETT

ST EDWARDS
ST EDWARDS
ST EDWARDS

TEAM
RAWLETT
ST EDWARDS

N

NEWCASTLE U L
RAWLETT

K E Lichfield

K E Lichfield

ST EDWARDS
CHASE TERRACE
ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS
CODSALL MIDDLE

CARDINAL GRIFFIN

CODSALL MIDDLE
K E Lichfield

ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS
CODSALL MIDDLE
ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS
FRIARY

ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS
RAWLETT

CHASE TERRACE
CODSALL MIDDLE
RAWLETT

TEAM
1 ST EDWARDS 'A'
2 CODSALL MIDDLE
3 STEDWARDS 'B'

831
8.35
9.38
9.51
9.55
9.56
9.58
10.02
10.48
10.52

49pts
60pts

11.09
11.24
11.28
11.41
11.43
11.46
12.15
12.20
12.24
12.26

33pts
87pts
65pts

YEAR 8/9 BOYS

1 Jack

2 Toby

3 Bill

4 Lewis
5 Ellis

6 Callum
7 Bradley
8 Declan
9 Joshua
10 Tom

11 Connor
12 Lewis
13 Luke
14 Tom

15 James
16 Todd
17 Max
18 Ryan
19 Stanley
20 John
21 Leighton
22 Bradley
23 Jacob
24 Jamie
25 Dan

26 William
27 Llewy
28 Cameron
29 Luke
30 Jayke

YEAR 7 GIRLS
1 Mecodie
2 Elin
3 Abbey
4 Millie
5 Millie
6 A
7 Nancy
8 H
9 Isabel

10 Ella
11 Penny
12 )

13 ???
14 Lily
15 L

16 M

17 C

18 L

19 A

Wakefield
Barnes
Chesters
Duval
Edwards
Moss
Hammond
Mann
Lally
Holloway
Mills
Michael
Dewhurst
Clayton
Laing
Pryor

Kent
Stewart
Runton
Anderson
D'Onofrio
Clarkson
Lloyd
Cartwright
Kimberley
Sanzen
Hammersley
Allsebrook
Bourne
Reid

Dunn

Van Block
Turnbull
Geldard
Edwards
Scragg
Kinsella
Daud
Anderson
Fairweather
Hurst
Molden
Brunton-Douglas
Anderson
Lloyd

Buck

Knott

Evans
Fryer-Winter

CLAYTON HALL
KING EDWARD L
ALLEYNES

KING EDWARD L
FRIARY
CLAYTON HALL
KING EDWARD L
LICHFIELD CATH
WOODHOUSE M
KING EDWARD L
FRIARY
CANNOCK CHASE
CARDINAL GRIFF
ALLEYNES
CARDINAL GRIFF
FAIR OAK
RAWLETT
CARDINAL GRIFF

STAFFORD GRAM.

WOLSTANTON H
CARDINAL GRIFF
FRIARY
CARDINAL GRIFF
RAWLETT
RAWLETT

ST EDWARDS

ST EDWARDS
CODSALLM

ST EDWARDS
RAWLETT

TEAM

KING EDWARD L
CARDINAL GRIFF
RAWLETT

w N -

ST EDWARDS
KING EDWARD L
RAWLETT

KING EDWARD L
FRIARY
ST.EDWARDS
RAWLETT

ST EDWARDS
CARDINAL GRIFF
RAWLETT
FRIARY
ST.EDWARDS
RAWLETT
CARDINAL GRIFF
ST EDWARDS
ST.EDWARDS
ST.EDWARDS
ST.EDWARDS
ST.EDWARDS

TEAM
1 ST.EDWARDS'A'
2 RAWLETT
3 ST.EDWARDS 'B'

9.35
9.45
9.49
9.56
9.59
10.00
10.04
10.05
10.06
10.11

23pts
72pts
96pts

9.55
10.03
10.04
10.09
10.24
10.33
10.38
10.45
10.53
10.54

25pts
33pts
66pts



