

STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY YEAR 7/8/9 TRIALS

ROWLEY PARK STAFFORD Nov 8th 2014

**YEAR 8/9 GIRLS**

1	Eve	Clawley	Q E M S	8.31
2	Lauren	Gregory	ST.JOHN FISHER	8.35
3	Chelsey	Marsden	ERASMUS DARWIN	9.38
4	Betsy	Johnson	K E Lichfield	9.51
5	Lauren	Swindell ??	RAWLETT	9.55
6	Rachel	West	ERASMUS DARWIN	9.56
7	Taygen	Pike	WESTON ROAD	9.58
8	Mira	Hassain	K E Lichfield	10.02
9	Rosie	Teague	ST.JOHN FISHER	10.48
10	Izzy	McDonald	ST.JOHN FISHER	10.52
11	Olivia	Taylor	RAWLETT	
12	L	Sherratt	ST EDWARDS	
13	Hannah	Green	CODSALL MIDDLE	
14	H	Wilkes	ST EDWARDS	
15	B	Wooliscroft	ST EDWARDS	
16	Georgie	Belt	RAWLETT	
17	Lilly	Kinsella	RAWLETT	
18	????	????	RAWLETT	
19	R	Hall	ST EDWARDS	
20	M	Daud	ST EDWARDS	
21	E	Scotchford	ST EDWARDS	

TEAM			
1	RAWLETT		49pts
2	ST EDWARDS		60pts

**YEAR 8/9 BOYS**

1	Jack	Wakefield	CLAYTON HALL	9.35
2	Toby	Barnes	KING EDWARD L	9.45
3	Bill	Chesters	ALLEYNES	9.49
4	Lewis	Duval	KING EDWARD L	9.56
5	Ellis	Edwards	FRIARY	9.59
6	Callum	Moss	CLAYTON HALL	10.00
7	Bradley	Hammond	KING EDWARD L	10.04
8	Declan	Mann	LICHFIELD CATH	10.05
9	Joshua	Lally	WOODHOUSE M	10.06
10	Tom	Holloway	KING EDWARD L	10.11
11	Connor	Mills	FRIARY	
12	Lewis	Michael	CANNOCK CHASE	
13	Luke	Dewhurst	CARDINAL GRIFF	
14	Tom	Clayton	ALLEYNES	
15	James	Laing	CARDINAL GRIFF	
16	Todd	Pryor	FAIR OAK	
17	Max	Kent	RAWLETT	
18	Ryan	Stewart	CARDINAL GRIFF	
19	Stanley	Runton	STAFFORD GRAM.	
20	John	Anderson	WOLSTANTON H	
21	Leighton	D'Onofrio	CARDINAL GRIFF	
22	Bradley	Clarkson	FRIARY	
23	Jacob	Lloyd	CARDINAL GRIFF	
24	Jamie	Cartwright	RAWLETT	
25	Dan	Kimberley	RAWLETT	
26	William	Sanzen	ST EDWARDS	
27	Llewy	Hammersley	ST EDWARDS	
28	Cameron	Allsebrook	CODSALL M	
29	Luke	Bourne	ST EDWARDS	
30	Jayke	Reid	RAWLETT	

TEAM			
1	KING EDWARD L		23pts
2	CARDINAL GRIFF		72pts
3	RAWLETT		96pts

**YEAR 7 BOYS**

1	Jack	Finney	NEWCASTLE U L	11.09
2	Finley	Ballentyne	RAWLETT	11.24
3	Daniel	Barnes	K E Lichfield	11.28
4	Matthew	Earnshaw	K E Lichfield	11.41
5	Thomas	Hewson	ST EDWARDS	11.43
6	James	Riley	CHASE TERRACE	11.46
7	Harry	Bond	ST EDWARDS	12.15
8	Jordan	Ash	ST EDWARDS	12.20
9	Jamie	Harley	CODSALL MIDDLE	12.24
10	Ellis	Friberg ??	CARDINAL GRIFFIN	12.26
11	Callum	McDermot ??	CODSALL MIDDLE	
12	Owen	Hair ??	K E Lichfield	
13	Nathan	Geston	ST EDWARDS	
14	James	Wood	ST EDWARDS	
15	William	Fletcher	CODSALL MIDDLE	
16	Sam	Bateman	ST EDWARDS	
17	Joe	Byrne	ST EDWARDS	
18	Daniel	Gilligan	ST EDWARDS	
19	Joshua	Worrall	FRIARY	
20	Alex	Cooper	ST EDWARDS	
21	Elijah	Finney	ST EDWARDS	
22	George	McCarthy	ST EDWARDS	
23	Eammon	Clowes	ST EDWARDS	
24	Hugh	Phillips-Bland	ST EDWARDS	
25	Liam	Shaw	RAWLETT	
26	Liam	Thripp	CHASE TERRACE	
27	Ben	Wall	CODSALL MIDDLE	
28	Ewan	Brunton-Douglas	RAWLETT	

TEAM			
1	ST EDWARDS 'A'		33pts
2	CODSALL MIDDLE		87pts
3	ST EDWARDS 'B'		65pts

**YEAR 7 GIRLS**

1	Mecodie	Dunn	ST EDWARDS	9.55
2	Elin	Van Block	KING EDWARD L	10.03
3	Abbey	Turnbull	RAWLETT	10.04
4	Millie	Geldard	KING EDWARD L	10.09
5	Millie	Edwards	FRIARY	10.24
6	A	Scragg	ST.EDWARDS	10.33
7	Nancy	Kinsella	RAWLETT	10.38
8	H	Daud	ST EDWARDS	10.45
9	Isabel	Anderson	CARDINAL GRIFF	10.53
10	Ella	Fairweather	RAWLETT	10.54
11	Penny	Hurst	FRIARY	
12	J	Molden	ST.EDWARDS	
13	???	Brunton-Douglas	RAWLETT	
14	Lily	Anderson	CARDINAL GRIFF	
15	L	Lloyd	ST EDWARDS	
16	M	Buck	ST.EDWARDS	
17	C	Knott	ST.EDWARDS	
18	L	Evans	ST.EDWARDS	
19	A	Fryer-Winter	ST.EDWARDS	

TEAM			
1	ST.EDWARDS 'A'		25pts
2	RAWLETT		33pts
3	ST.EDWARDS 'B'		66pts